Industrial Automation: • Frequency Inverter
• HMI
• SVG
•  New Energy Vehicle Electric Control System
• Servo & Motion Control
• Intelligent Elevator Contral System
• Solar Inverter
• Motor & Electric Spindle

Protective degree IP20
Regulatory Meet CE standard
Cooling method Air cooling
DC reactor 30kW (including) the following is not optional, 37KW optional
EMC Filter
Built-in C3 Ùlter，Meet C3 IEC61800-3 level requirements；
Optional C2 Ùlter, meet the C2 IEC61800-3 level requirements
Model Instruction
Product  SpeciÙcations
Type selection
GD300-16–5R5G - 4-1-HVAC
    Product Power Rating
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Model  Rated output power(kW) Rated input current(A) Rated output current(A)
GD300-16-004G/5R5P-4 4/5.5 13.5/19.5 9.5/14
GD300-16-5R5G/7R5P-4 5.5/7.5 19.5/25 14/18.5
GD300-16-7R5G/011P-4 7.5/11 25/32 18.5/25
GD300-16-011G/015P-4 11/15 32/40 25/32
GD300-16-015G/018P-4 15/18.5 40/47 32/38
GD300-16-018G/022P-4 18.5/22 47/56 38/45
GD300-16-022G/030P-4 22/30 56/70 45/60
GD300-16-030G/037P-4 30/37 70/80 60/75
GD300-16-037G/045P-4 37/45 80/94 75/92
GD300-16-045G/055P-4 45/55 94/128 92/115
GD300-16-055G/075P-4 55/75 128/160 115/150
GD300-16-075G/090P-4 75/90 160/190 150/180
GD300-16-090G/110P-4 90/110 190/225 180/215
GD300-16-110G/132P-4 110/132 225/265 215/260
GD300-16-132G/160P-4 132/160 265/310 260/305
Function Specification
Power input
Input voltage (V) AC 3PH 380V(-15%)~440V(+10%)
Input current (A) Refer to the rated value